
GREETERS 2024 
 

Jan. 7th  Sharon Algood & Leola Weets 
Jan. 14th  Galen & Sherry Benton 
Jan. 21st  Eldon & Sue Bents 
Jan. 28th  Craig & Madonna Carlson 
Feb. 4th  David & Lorraine Carstensen 
Feb. 11th  Rick & Dianne Dalrymple 
Feb. 18th  Dick & Denise Schlichte 
Feb. 25th  Kathy Gallagher & Nancy Galland 
Mar. 3rd  Pat Grimmius & Beth Habicht 
Mar. 10th  Dave & Hollie Hibma 
Mar. 17th  Larry Hyink & Sandi Schulze 
Mar. 24th  Mike & Shauna Brignac 
Mar. 28th  Sharon Algood & Burdell Kuhl 
Mar. 29th  Steve & Anita Leach 
Mar. 31st  Chad & Sarah Nickel 
Apr. 7th  Ellen & Kenny Hoefker 
Apr. 14th  Chad & Kristin Jaycox 
Apr. 21st  Lisa Gerdes & Mark Ludes 
Apr. 28th  Bill & Deb Geertsma 
May 5th  Jim & Tina Nickel 
May 12th  Randy & Amy Shirbroun 
May 19th  Dave & Myra Palmer 
May 26th  Bob & Deb Horne 
June 2nd  Dick & Denise Schlichte 
June 9th  Dana & Amy Oberloh 
June 16th  Dorothy Sietsema & Clyde Scheevel 
June 23rd  John & Pam Soderholm 
June 30th  James & Jeanette Jenson 
July 7th  Amy & James Stefferud 
July 14th  Jill Spiegelhoff & Rebecca Brignac 
July 21st  John & Deb Steinle 
July 28th  Ginny & Corky Tate 
Aug. 4th  Steffen & Ida Van Westen 
Aug. 11th  Sharon Algood & Leola Weets 
Aug. 18th  Gary & Sally Hibma 



Aug. 25th  Craig & Madonna Carlson 
Sept. 1st  David & Lorraine Carstensen 
Sept. 8th  Rick & Dianne Dalrymple 
Sept. 15th  Eldon & Sue Bents 
Sept. 22nd  Andy & Cindy Ekedahl 
Sept. 29th  Pat Grimmius & Beth Habicht 
Oct. 6th  Kathy Gallaher & Nancy Galland 
Oct. 13th  David & Holie Hibma 
Oct. 20th  Micah & Alyssa Hietbrink 
Oct. 27th  Bob & Deb Horne 
Nov. 3rd  Chad & Kristin Jaycox 
Nov 10th  Steve & Anita Leach 
Nov. 17th  Mark Ludes & Lisa Gerdes 
Nov. 24th  Chad & Sarah Nickel 
Dec. 1st  Jim & Tina Nickel 
Dec. 8th  Dana & Amy Oberloh 
Dec. 15th  Dave & Myra Palmer 
Dec. 22nd  Dorothy Sietsema & Clyde Scheevel 
Dec. 24th  Dick & Denise Schlichte 
Dec. 29th  Randy & Amy Shirbroun 


